
生ごみ処理機助成制度

生ごみ処理機助成制度 生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限） 生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限）No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

神奈川県

川崎市
川崎区
川崎市
幸区

あり 10000円 50%

あり 10000円 50%

あり 10000円 50%

あり 10000円 50%

あり 10000円 50%

川崎市
中原区
川崎市
高津区
川崎市
多摩区

あり 10000円 50%川崎市
宮前区
川崎市
麻生区
相模原市
緑区

相模原市
南区

相模原市
中央区

あり 10000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 30000円 50%横須賀市

あり 30000円 75%鎌倉市

あり 35000円 75%藤沢市

あり 25000円 33.3%茅ヶ崎市

あり 50000円 75%秦野市

あり 20000円 80%厚木市

あり 35000円 75%大和市

あり 30000円 50%伊勢原市

あり 50000円 75%海老名市

あり 50000円 75%座間市

あり 50000円 90%綾瀬市


