生ごみ処理機助成制度

No	神奈川県	生ごみ処理機助成制度	生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限)	生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限)
1	川崎市 川崎区	あり	10000円	50%
2	川崎市 幸区	あり	10000円	50%
3	川崎市 中原区	あり	10000円	50%
4	川崎市 高津区	あり	10000円	50%
5	川崎市 多摩区	あり	10000円	50%
6	川崎市 宮前区	あり	10000円	50%
7	川崎市 麻生区	あり	10000円	50%
8	相模原市 緑区	あり	20000円	50%
9	相模原市 中央区	あり	20000円	50%
10	相模原市 南区	あり	20000円	50%
11	横須賀市	あり	30000円	50%
12	鎌倉市	あり	30000円	75%
13	藤沢市	あり	35000円	75%
14	茅ヶ崎市	あり	25000円	33.3%
15	秦野市	あり	50000円	75%
16	厚木市	あり	20000円	80%
17	大和市	あり	35000円	75%
18	伊勢原市	あり	30000円	50%
19	海老名市	あり	50000円	75%
20	座間市	あり	50000円	75%
21	綾瀬市	あり	50000円	90%